3aaBukku mudepusie 1is I'PIT

Maxoemx

Pegyxmop*

Hnanaw soagywHui - Knanau rarHeTaTensHei

LensHorosakHm# HopnyC

__m

 periyiopon bes penyxiopa



YcnoBHoOe
o603HaueHune

3MC-65x70

3MC-65x105

3MC-80x70

3MC-80x105

3MC-80x105 ¢
peayKTopoM

3MC-100x70

3MC-100x70 c
penyKTopoM

3MC-100x105

3MC-100x105 ¢
penyKTopom

YCnoBHbIM NpoXoa

MM (4onMm)

65 (2 9/16)
65 (2 9/16)
80 (3 1/8)

80 (3 1/8)

80 (3 1/8)

100 (4 1/16)

100 (4 1/16)

100 (4 1/16)

100 (4 1/16)

*Mpumep ycnoBHOro o603HaueHuUs:

3anBWHKa MacnoHanoHeHHan CTanbHas

YcnoBHbI npoxod, MM

Pabouee

nasnenne Mlla
(psi)

70 (10000)
105 (15000)
70 (10000)

105 (15000)

105 (15000)

70 (10000)

70 (10000)

105 (15000)

105 (15000)

FabapuTHbie pa3Mepb

775

750

830

900

1150

950

1200

960

1210

3MC 80x70 KT TPM

—

—

Pabouee nasnexue, Mla

565

533

620

598

598

670

670

737

737

[nopopaspsie nnacta

500

500

500

500

645

645

645

645

Kateropua Koppo3WOHHOIA CTOMKOCTH



